Paloo	0025131
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	$\frac{1}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILEB DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2006 SEP 21 PH 1:01
Office Use Only	DIVISION IN CORPORATIONS 2006 SEP 21 AH 8: 08 NO. ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

		· · · · ·
	h France, P.A.	
· · · · ·	equestor's Name	
1625 Summit	Lake Drive, Suite 240	
<u></u>	Address	,
Tallahassee	e, FL 32317 850-224-1040	
City/State	Zip Phone # Office Use O	nly
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
•	STRACE PROPERTIES, the #P90 poration Name) (Document #)	6000025737
2(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	
3.		
5(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	
4.		
(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	
)		
Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of State	15
NIXW JIBINGS	ANDNONIENIN	
Hanner weren ander ander ander ander ander ander ander ander and and and a state of the state of		
Profit	Amendment	· .
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent (Addvess)	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	:
Canal Contraction Contraction Contraction		<i>.</i> .
	THE REAL SHURMAN CONTRACT	
Annual Report	Foreign	· ·
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	
CR2E031(1/95)	Examiner's Initials	1 1

TARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

PM 1:01 STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERE FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida in order to change its registered office in the State of Florida.

- 1. The name of the corporation: HUNTER'S TRACE PROPERTIES, INC.
- 2. The principal office address: 1363 Lake Shore, Clermont, FL 34711
- 3. The mailing address (if different): Same as Item 2 above.
- 4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 03/22/1996 Document number: P96000025737

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State:

Belinda T. France

703 East Tennessee Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32308

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and/or registered office (if changed):

Belinda T. France

1625 Summit Lake Drive, Suite 240, Tallahassee, Florida 32317

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

ature of an officer or director)

Belinda T. France **Resident Agent**

(Printed or typed name and title)

, 2006